:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6579274

Jun 03, 2023 - 06:59 (UTC)

In epoch 205,602 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 750703 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,886.72 USD

2 750704 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,886.72 USD

3 750705 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,886.72 USD

4 750706 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,886.72 USD

S 750707 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,886.72 USD

6 750708 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,886.72 USD

7 750709 + 32.000000000 ETH®

60,886.72 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/6579274
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/205602
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/750703
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/750704
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/750705
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/750706
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/750707
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/750708
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/750709
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Validator Id

750710

750711

750714

750717

750718

Validator Id

516109

516110

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,886.72 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
60,886.72 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,886.72 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,886.72 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,886.72 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,886.72 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,886.72 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,886.72 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,886.72 USD

Amount

- 0.013330761 ETH
25.36 USD

- 0.047647497 ETH
90.65 USD

- 0.013361627 ETH&
25.42 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/750710
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/750711
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/750712
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/750713
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/750714
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/750715
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/750716
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/750717
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/750718
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/516109
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/516110
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/516111
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Validator Id

016112

516113

016114

516116

016117

516118

516119

516120

516122

Amount

- 0.013355008
25.41 USD

- 0.013369427
25.43 USD

- 0.013408743
25.51 USD

- 0.013399680
25.49 USD

- 0.047876336
91.09 USD

- 0.013334484
25.37 USD

- 0.013342166
25.38 USD

- 0.013357500
25.41 USD

- 0.013415808
25.52 USD

- 0.013345447
25.39 USD

- 0.013403866
25.50 USD

- 0.013370114
25.43 USD

- 0.013381928
25.46 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/516112
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/516113
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/516114
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/516115
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/516116
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/516117
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/516118
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/516119
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/516120
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/516121
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/516122
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/516123
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/516124

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 219967 + 0.034438889 ETH®
65.52 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/219967

